

City of Colorado Springs
Returned Ballot Reports
April 3, 2007 Municipal Election

Daily Cost	\$10.00
Per Name Cost	\$0.01
Clerk-supplied Diskette	\$1.25
Clerk-supplied CD	\$3.00

# Ballots Mailed	147,653
# Ballots Issued from City Clerk's Office	361
Total Ballots Mailed/Issued	148,014

Date	# Scanned	Daily Cost	Per Name	Total	Accum. Count	% of Total	Accum. Cost
Mar 19	300	10.00	3.00	13.00	300	0.20%	13.00
Mar 20	9,600	10.00	96.00	106.00	9,900	6.69%	119.00
Mar 21	3,000	10.00	30.00	40.00	12,900	8.72%	159.00
Mar 22	2,700	10.00	27.00	37.00	15,600	10.54%	196.00
Mar 23	2,700	10.00	27.00	37.00	18,300	12.36%	233.00
Mar 24	2,400	10.00	24.00	34.00	20,700	13.99%	267.00
Mar 25							
Mar 26	1,800	10.00	18.00	28.00	22,500	15.20%	295.00
Mar 27	6,000	10.00	60.00	70.00	28,500	19.25%	365.00
Mar 28	3,300	10.00	33.00	43.00	31,800	21.48%	408.00
Mar 29	3,901	10.00	39.01	49.01	35,701	24.12%	457.01
Mar 30	4,200	10.00	42.00	52.00	39,901	26.96%	509.01
Mar 31	4,200	10.00	42.00	52.00	44,101	29.80%	561.01
Apr 01							
Apr 02	5,399	10.00	53.99	63.99	49,500	33.44%	625.00
Apr 03	12,303	10.00	123.03	133.03	61,803	41.75%	758.03

City of Colorado Springs
Undeliverables Reports
April 3, 2007 Municipal Election

Daily Cost \$10.00
 Per Name Cost \$0.01
 Clerk-supplied Diskette \$1.25
 Clerk-supplied CD \$3.00

Date	# Undeliv.	Daily Cost	Per Name	Total	Accum. Count	Accum. Cost
Mar 19	3,044	10.00	30.44	40.44	3,044	40.44
Mar 20	1,621	10.00	16.21	26.21	4,665	66.65
Mar 21	965	10.00	9.65	19.65	5,630	86.30
Mar 22	13	10.00	0.13	10.13	5,643	96.43
Mar 23	356	10.00	3.56	13.56	5,999	109.99
Mar 24	153	10.00	1.53	11.53	6,152	121.52
Mar 25						
Mar 26	104	10.00	1.04	11.04	6,256	132.56
Mar 27	70	10.00	0.70	10.70	6,326	143.26
Mar 28	74	10.00	0.74	10.74	6,400	154.00
Mar 29	8	10.00	0.08	10.08	6,408	164.08
Mar 30	19	10.00	0.19	10.19	6,427	174.27
Mar 31	26	10.00	0.26	10.26	6,453	184.53
Apr 01						
Apr 02	29	10.00	0.29	10.29	6,482	194.82
Apr 03	13	10.00	0.13	10.13	6,495	204.95